Ausfuhrungsdatei Aktienruckkauf Hochtief
ISIN DE0006070006

29.05.2020
Anzahl
Datum / Zeit (UST) zuruckgekaufter Kaufpreis Wahrung Handelsplatz
Aktien

Gesamt 34.180 79,39280 EUR Xetra
2020-05-29T07:01:34.140000Z 100 80.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:01:34.163000Z 100 80.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:01:34.182000Z 100 80.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:01:34.202000Z 100 80.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:01:34.226000Z 100 80.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:03:24.214000Z 100 80.10000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:03:24.234000Z 37 80.10000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:03:24.255000Z 100 80.10000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:03:24.276000Z 63 80.10000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:03:24.298000Z 63 80.10000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:03:24.319000Z 37 80.10000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:03:24.340000Z 14 80.10000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:03:24.361000Z 86 80.10000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:05:08.527000Z 90 79.55000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:05:08.544000Z 10 79.55000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:05:22.977000Z 44 79.55000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:05:22.999000Z 56 79.55000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:05:40.691000Z 15 79.55000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:05:42.027000Z 85 79.55000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:05:42.052000Z 100 79.55000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:11:07.498000Z 100 79.55000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:12:38.531000Z 103 79.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:12:38.554000Z 100 79.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:12:38.575000Z 97 79.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:12:38.828000Z 35 79.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:12:44.154000Z 65 79.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:12:44.177000Z 23 79.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:12:44.198000Z 18 79.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:12:51.227000Z 27 79.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:13:01.780000Z 32 79.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:39:37.374000Z 100 80.30000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:39:37.544000Z 100 80.30000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:39:39.553000Z 109 80.30000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:39:41.448000Z 96 80.30000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:40:04.882000Z 95 80.30000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:48:05.901000Z 50 79.80000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:48:05.921000Z 50 79.80000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:48:08.947000Z 50 79.80000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:48:08.968000Z 50 79.80000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:48:09.947000Z 50 79.80000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:48:26.380000Z 50 79.80000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:48:46.193000Z 50 79.80000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:48:46.212000Z 50 79.80000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:48:57.988000Z 50 79.80000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:48:58.009000Z 50 79.80000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:53:26.148000Z 2 79.75000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:53:26.169000Z 44 79.75000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:53:26.190000Z 54 79.75000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:53:26.211000Z 64 79.75000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:53:26.231000Z 98 79.75000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:53:26.252000Z 38 79.75000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:53:26.273000Z 50 79.75000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:53:26.293000Z 68 79.75000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:53:26.314000Z 50 79.75000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:53:26.528000Z 32 79.75000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:56:25.783000Z 33 79.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:56:25.804000Z 53 79.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:56:25.825000Z 203 79.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:56:25.847000Z 203 79.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T07:56:25.868000Z 8 79.60000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T08:00:12.469000Z 50 79.35000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T08:00:12.490000Z 50 79.35000 EUR XETA

2020-05-29T08:00:12.512000Z 50 79.35000 EUR XETA







2020-05-29T09:24:01.780000Z
2020-05-29T09:24:01.801000Z
2020-05-29T09:24:01.812000Z
2020-05-29T09:29:34.450000Z
2020-05-29T09:29:34.473000Z
2020-05-29T09:29:34.496000Z
2020-05-29T09:29:34.519000Z
2020-05-29T09:29:34.542000Z
2020-05-29T09:29:58.128000Z
2020-05-29T09:30:07.164000Z
2020-05-29T09:33:03.730000Z
2020-05-29T09:33:03.751000Z
2020-05-29T09:33:19.600000Z
2020-05-29T09:33:19.621000Z
2020-05-29T09:33:19.642000Z
2020-05-29T09:33:19.663000Z
2020-05-29T09:33:19.684000Z
2020-05-29T09:33:19.705000Z
2020-05-29T09:33:19.726000Z
2020-05-29T09:35:13.058000Z
2020-05-29T09:35:13.079000Z
2020-05-29T09:35:13.101000Z
2020-05-29T09:35:13.125000Z
2020-05-29T09:35:13.149000Z
2020-05-29T09:36:44.906000Z
2020-05-29T09:36:44.931000Z
2020-05-29T09:36:44.952000Z
2020-05-29T09:36:44.993000Z
2020-05-29T09:36:50.190000Z
2020-05-29T09:36:50.205000Z
2020-05-29T09:36:50.219000Z
2020-05-29T09:42:30.180000Z
2020-05-29T09:42:30.204000Z
2020-05-29T09:42:30.222000Z
2020-05-29T09:42:30.233000Z
2020-05-29T09:42:30.245000Z
2020-05-29T09:49:20.003000Z
2020-05-29T09:49:20.024000Z
2020-05-29T09:49:20.044000Z
2020-05-29T09:49:20.066000Z
2020-05-29T09:49:20.087000Z
2020-05-29T09:49:20.111000Z
2020-05-29T09:49:20.134000Z
2020-05-29T09:49:24.136000Z
2020-05-29T09:49:24.156000Z
2020-05-29T09:49:24.177000Z
2020-05-29T11:08:13.794000Z
2020-05-29T11:08:13.815000Z
2020-05-29T11:08:13.836000Z
2020-05-29T11:08:13.857000Z
2020-05-29T11:08:13.878000Z
2020-05-29T11:08:13.892000Z
2020-05-29T11:08:13.905000Z
2020-05-29T11:08:13.921000Z
2020-05-29T11:08:13.934000Z
2020-05-29T11:08:13.947000Z
2020-05-29T11:08:22.883000Z
2020-05-29T11:08:22.903000Z
2020-05-29T11:08:22.924000Z
2020-05-29T11:08:46.418000Z
2020-05-29T11:10:02.714000Z
2020-05-29T11:10:02.769000Z
2020-05-29T11:10:02.794000Z
2020-05-29T11:27:03.624000Z
2020-05-29T11:27:03.640000Z
2020-05-29T11:42:12.558000Z
2020-05-29T11:42:12.955000Z
2020-05-29T11:42:12.976000Z
2020-05-29T11:42:12.997000Z
2020-05-29T11:42:13.018000Z
2020-05-29T11:42:13.036000Z
2020-05-29T11:42:13.054000Z
2020-05-29T11:42:13.072000Z
2020-05-29T11:42:13.092000Z
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2020-05-29T11:42:13.113000Z
2020-05-29T11:42:13.135000Z
2020-05-29T11:42:13.161000Z
2020-05-29T11:42:13.182000Z
2020-05-29T11:42:13.204000Z
2020-05-29T11:42:13.225000Z
2020-05-29T11:42:13.246000Z
2020-05-29T11:42:13.269000Z
2020-05-29T11:42:13.291000Z
2020-05-29T11:50:14.130000Z
2020-05-29T11:50:14.151000Z
2020-05-29T11:50:14.165000Z
2020-05-29T11:50:14.176000Z
2020-05-29T11:50:16.338000Z
2020-05-29T11:51:17.825000Z
2020-05-29T11:51:17.845000Z
2020-05-29T11:51:17.866000Z
2020-05-29T11:51:19.622000Z
2020-05-29T12:00:16.631000Z
2020-05-29T12:00:16.649000Z
2020-05-29T12:00:16.664000Z
2020-05-29T12:00:16.679000Z
2020-05-29T12:00:16.695000Z
2020-05-29T12:00:16.720000Z
2020-05-29T12:00:16.738000Z
2020-05-29T12:00:16.750000Z
2020-05-29T12:00:16.762000Z
2020-05-29T12:00:16.774000Z
2020-05-29T12:00:16.794000Z
2020-05-29T12:00:16.805000Z
2020-05-29T12:00:16.816000Z
2020-05-29T12:00:16.828000Z
2020-05-29T12:00:16.839000Z
2020-05-29T12:27:23.378000Z
2020-05-29T12:27:23.407000Z
2020-05-29T12:30:03.577000Z
2020-05-29T12:30:03.589000Z
2020-05-29T12:34:06.733000Z
2020-05-29T12:34:06.754000Z
2020-05-29T12:34:06.775000Z
2020-05-29T12:34:06.801000Z
2020-05-29T12:34:06.822000Z
2020-05-29T12:34:06.843000Z
2020-05-29T12:34:06.864000Z
2020-05-29T12:34:06.885000Z
2020-05-29T12:34:06.906000Z
2020-05-29T12:34:06.928000Z
2020-05-29T12:34:06.948000Z
2020-05-29T12:39:45.641000Z

60

26
37

31
69
50
50
100
106
36
52

100
140
47
13
274
26
26
26
26
26
26
74
100
22
69
26
100
96
83
100
100
100
100
41
59
96
184
102
140
140
63
75
75
25

79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.65000
79.65000
79.65000
79.65000
79.65000
79.65000
79.65000
79.65000
79.65000
79.85000
79.85000
79.85000
79.85000
79.85000
79.85000
79.85000
79.85000
79.85000
79.85000
79.85000
79.85000
79.85000
79.85000
79.85000
79.65000
79.65000
79.65000
79.65000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA



2020-05-29T12:55:48.157000Z 100 79.40000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T12:55:55.648000Z 100 79.40000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T12:55:56.691000Z 100 79.40000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T12:55:56.951000Z 100 79.40000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T12:56:01.124000Z 100 79.40000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T12:56:01.146000Z 100 79.40000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T12:56:01.167000Z 100 79.40000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T12:56:52.568000Z 100 79.40000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T12:56:52.583000Z 100 79.40000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:00:01.535000Z 23 79.25000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:00:12.601000Z 477 79.25000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:04:27.088000Z 102 79.25000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:04:27.109000Z 140 79.25000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:04:27.372000Z 13 79.25000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:04:42.585000Z 15 79.25000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:04:42.606000Z 30 79.25000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:04:42.628000Z 15 79.25000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:04:42.649000Z 41 79.25000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:07:02.131000Z 44 79.25000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:07:03.807000Z 45 79.25000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:07:03.822000Z 55 79.25000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:14:09.856000Z 22 79.10000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:14:10.099000Z 78 79.10000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:26:48.121000Z 34 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:27:22.682000Z 66 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:27:22.703000Z 66 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:27:22.724000Z 66 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:27:22.744000Z 50 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:27:22.765000Z 66 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:27:22.786000Z 18 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:27:22.807000Z 18 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:27:30.054000Z 16 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:27:30.074000Z 46 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:27:30.094000Z 4 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:27:30.135000Z 50 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:30:01.558000Z 15 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:30:01.585000Z 85 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:30:01.606000Z 70 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:30:01.626000Z 30 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:30:01.647000Z 85 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:30:01.663000Z 30 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:30:01.676000Z 30 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:30:01.690000Z 99 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:30:01.703000Z 56 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:30:33.039000Z 100 79.10000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:30:33.064000Z 100 79.10000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:30:51.935000Z 24 79.15000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:30:51.956000Z 33 79.15000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:30:51.976000Z 43 79.15000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:30:51.997000Z 76 79.15000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:30:52.018000Z 100 79.15000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:30:52.038000Z 24 79.15000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:30:52.058000Z 30 79.15000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:31:03.513000Z 51 79.15000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:31:03.535000Z 19 79.15000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:31:03.555000Z 19 79.15000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:31:03.575000Z 50 79.15000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:31:03.596000Z 19 79.15000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:31:18.159000Z 12 79.15000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:31:28.288000Z 170 79.15000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:31:28.365000Z 30 79.15000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:37:06.801000Z 100 79.05000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:37:06.823000Z 140 79.05000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:37:06.844000Z 140 79.05000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:37:06.869000Z 119 79.05000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:37:06.889000Z 1 79.05000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:41:40.275000Z 100 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:41:40.288000Z 100 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:41:40.309000Z 100 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:41:40.321000Z 100 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:41:40.336000Z 100 79.20000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:49:35.065000Z 142 79.30000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:49:35.091000Z 45 79.30000 EUR XETA
2020-05-29T13:49:37.874000Z 13 79.30000 EUR XETA




2020-05-29T13:55:01.245000Z
2020-05-29T13:55:01.261000Z
2020-05-29T13:55:01.273000Z
2020-05-29T13:55:01.288000Z
2020-05-29T13:55:01.319000Z
2020-05-29T13:56:04.916000Z
2020-05-29T13:56:04.947000Z
2020-05-29T13:56:04.968000Z
2020-05-29T13:57:10.219000Z
2020-05-29T13:57:10.235000Z
2020-05-29T13:57:10.249000Z
2020-05-29T13:57:10.296000Z
2020-05-29T13:57:17.248000Z
2020-05-29T13:57:17.269000Z
2020-05-29T13:58:05.142000Z
2020-05-29T13:58:05.334000Z
2020-05-29T13:58:05.627000Z
2020-05-29T13:58:11.685000Z
2020-05-29T13:58:11.705000Z
2020-05-29T13:58:21.141000Z
2020-05-29T13:58:21.162000Z
2020-05-29T13:58:21.182000Z
2020-05-29T14:01:08.063000Z
2020-05-29T14:01:08.188000Z
2020-05-29T14:01:08.208000Z
2020-05-29T14:01:08.229000Z
2020-05-29T14:01:08.250000Z
2020-05-29T14:01:08.270000Z
2020-05-29T14:01:08.291000Z
2020-05-29T14:01:08.311000Z
2020-05-29T14:06:12.130000Z
2020-05-29T14:06:13.186000Z
2020-05-29T14:06:13.209000Z
2020-05-29T14:06:13.229000Z
2020-05-29T14:06:13.250000Z
2020-05-29T14:06:29.579000Z
2020-05-29T14:06:29.600000Z
2020-05-29T14:06:29.621000Z
2020-05-29T14:07:14.825000Z
2020-05-29T14:12:37.640000Z
2020-05-29T14:35:49.274000Z
2020-05-29T14:35:49.873000Z
2020-05-29T14:35:49.895000Z
2020-05-29T14:35:49.916000Z
2020-05-29T14:35:50.376000Z
2020-05-29T14:35:51.407000Z
2020-05-29T14:35:52.096000Z
2020-05-29T14:35:52.119000Z
2020-05-29T14:40:04.383000Z
2020-05-29T14:40:04.405000Z
2020-05-29T14:40:04.427000Z
2020-05-29T14:40:04.450000Z
2020-05-29T14:40:04.477000Z
2020-05-29T14:40:04.500000Z
2020-05-29T14:40:05.299000Z
2020-05-29T14:51:02.208000Z
2020-05-29T14:51:25.024000Z
2020-05-29T14:51:25.045000Z
2020-05-29T14:51:25.066000Z
2020-05-29T14:51:25.087000Z
2020-05-29T14:51:25.108000Z
2020-05-29T14:51:25.130000Z
2020-05-29T14:52:51.751000Z

100
100
100
100
100
100
93
107
83
17
100
100
100
100

95
109
91
102

81
11
151
49
49
51
49
113

29
13
87
100
87
13
42
58
58
42
100
160
40
40
60
100
23
68

178
18

100
100
78
22
100
83
17
60
17
17

79.40000
79.40000
79.40000
79.40000
79.40000
79.30000
79.30000
79.30000
79.20000
79.20000
79.20000
79.20000
79.20000
79.20000
79.10000
79.10000
79.10000
79.10000
79.10000
79.10000
79.10000
79.10000
79.10000
79.10000
79.10000
79.10000
79.10000
79.10000
79.10000
79.10000
79.00000
79.00000
79.00000
79.00000
79.00000
79.00000
79.00000
79.00000
79.00000
78.85000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.35000
79.35000
79.35000
79.35000
79.35000
79.35000
79.35000
79.35000
79.35000
79.35000
79.35000
79.35000
79.35000
79.35000

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA



2020-05-29T14:55:23.040000Z
2020-05-29T14:55:23.061000Z
2020-05-29T14:55:32.189000Z
2020-05-29T14:55:32.210000Z
2020-05-29T14:59:09.003000Z
2020-05-29T14:59:09.024000Z
2020-05-29T14:59:09.045000Z
2020-05-29T14:59:09.066000Z
2020-05-29T14:59:09.086000Z
2020-05-29T14:59:09.107000Z
2020-05-29T14:59:09.127000Z
2020-05-29T14:59:09.147000Z
2020-05-29T14:59:09.167000Z
2020-05-29T14:59:09.188000Z
2020-05-29T14:59:09.208000Z
2020-05-29T14:59:09.227000Z
2020-05-29T15:07:06.270000Z
2020-05-29T15:07:06.291000Z
2020-05-29T15:07:06.311000Z
2020-05-29T15:16:35.586000Z
2020-05-29T15:16:35.615000Z
2020-05-29T15:16:35.638000Z
2020-05-29T15:16:35.660000Z
2020-05-29T15:16:35.682000Z
2020-05-29T15:16:35.704000Z
2020-05-29T15:16:35.726000Z
2020-05-29T15:16:35.748000Z
2020-05-29T15:16:35.770000Z
2020-05-29T15:16:35.792000Z

45
49
100
100
124
124
124
124
76
40
52
58
78
41
59
96
347
57
94
154
103
170
23

437

79.30000
79.30000
79.30000
79.30000
79.40000
79.40000
79.40000
79.40000
79.40000
79.40000
79.40000
79.40000
79.40000
79.40000
79.40000
79.40000
79.65000
79.70000
79.70000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000
79.50000

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA
XETA



